

## [DIMJ] Editor Decision

2 pesan

## Muhamad Thohar Arifin <thohar@lecturer.undip.ac.id>

Jum, 4 Des 2020 16.05

Balas-Ke: Muhamad Thohar Arifin <thohar@lecturer.undip.ac.id>

Ke: dr Rilla Fiftina Hadi <rillafiftina15@gmail.com>

Cc: Rilla Fiftina Hadi <Rillafiftina15@gmail.com>, Titis Hadiati <titis.hadiati79@gmail.com>, Natalia Dewi Wardani <anatdew@gmail.com>

dr Rilla Fiftina Hadi:

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to Diponegoro International Medical Journal, We're delighted to accept your manuscript "Correlation Between Level of Depression and Risk of Suicide in Elderly at Purwodadi, Grobogan".

Checking the proofs

Once we've prepared your paper for publication, you will receive a PDF proof. At this stage, please check that the author list and affiliations are correct. For the main text, only errors that have been introduced during the production process or those that directly compromise the scientific integrity of the paper may be corrected.

Please make sure that only one author communicates with us and that only one set of corrections is returned. As the corresponding (or nominated) author, you are responsible for the accuracy of all content, including spelling of names and current affiliations.

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

## Muhamad Thohar Arifin <thohar@lecturer.undip.ac.id>

Jum, 4 Des 2020 16.08

Balas-Ke: Muhamad Thohar Arifin <thohar@lecturer.undip.ac.id>

Ke: dr Rilla Fiftina Hadi <rillafiftina15@gmail.com>

Cc: Rilla Fiftina Hadi <Rillafiftina15@gmail.com>, Titis Hadiati <titis.hadiati79@gmail.com>, Natalia Dewi Wardani <anatdew@gmail.com>

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]